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MultiPlex 50 Load Frame
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Product Sheet

Standards
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MultiPlex 50 Load Frame

Code: 25-3700/01

Product Group: Load frames, Load Frames, Load
frames

Compact bench mounting load frame designed for
performing laboratory CBR, unconfined compression,
quick undrained triaxial and Marshall Stability tests.
Has a variable speed of 0.5 to 50mm per minute and
features rapid approach of platen.

EN 12697-34, BS 598, BS 1377, BS 1924, ASTM D1883, EN 12697-23, EN 12697-24, EN
13286-47, AASHTO T193, ASTM D2850, ASTM D4767, AASHTO T296, AASHTO T297

Further Information
**NOT AVAILABLE FOR SALE IN THE USA*

Specification
Dimensions (I x w x h)
Max vertical clearance
Horizontal clearance
Platen diameter
Platen travel

Platen speed range
Rapid approach speed
Weight kg
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550 x 400 x 1470 mm

800 mm
265 mm
133 mm
100 mm

0.5 to 50 mm/min

40 mm/min

100
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